Jubildaumsschiessen 150 Jahre 2020
FS Reutigen

Einzelrangliste
21.08.2020 - 29.08.2020

Jubilaumsstich (Gruppe) - Kat. A Sport

Rang Teilnehmer
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Schenker Edwin
Rufener René

von Allmen Marlis
Kupferschmid Alfred
Nauer Max

Meyer Urs

von Allmen Urs
Kislig Roland
Rufener Peter
Otth Dres
Marending Hans
Kampf Theo
Kummer Christian
Wyttenbach Ernst
Fahrni Manuela
Molitor Rico

Loat Alexandra
Neukomm Thomas
Kiffer Beat
Winkler Jakob
Brenzikofer Beat
Balmer Theo
Langenegger Pavelino
Linder Ulrich
Rufener Stefan
Vogeli Marcel
Schmutz Beat
Hirschi Hanspeter
Burri Christian
Gaumann Heinz
Matti Hubert
Imboden Werner
Wagli Felix

von Niederhausern Toni
Burkhalter Heinz
Balmer Daniel
Biihler Christian
Wegmiiller Jiirg
Stucki Beat
Gerber Peter
Stettler Evelyn
Isler Hans

Cueni Benno
Klossner Adrian
Kislig Friedrich
Kessi Walter
Zwahlen Markus
Jakob Anton
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1951V
1971 S
1969 S
1954V
1961 S
1991 E
1966 S
1989 E
1958 V
1966 S
1962 S
1961 S
19718
1974 S
1972 S
1950 SV
1986 E
1988 E
1951V
1960 V
1987 E
1964 S
1988 E
1961 S
1988 E
1947 SV
1958 V
1967 S
1955V
1962 S
1966 S
1957 V
1963 S
1964 S
1949 SV
1969 S
1964 S
1969 S
1987 E
1963 S
1985 E
1960 V
1981 E
1956 V
1960 V
1954 V
1977 E
1969 S

Verein

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Schwandenb. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Hautligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen
Ruschegg, Schiitzen

Belp, Schitzen

Lauterbrunnen, Feldschitzen
Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Blumenstein, Feldschitzen
Unterbach, Feldschitzen

Spiez, Militarschiitzen
Schwandenb. Sigriswil, Militarschitzen
Krattigen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Lauterbrunnen, Feldschitzen
Krattigen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Diemtigen-Horboden, Feldschitzen
Thun, Stadtschitzen

Pohlern, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Krattigen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Grosshochstetten, Schitzen
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschitzen
Suldtal, Schitzen

Ruschegg, Schiitzen

Ruschegg, Schiitzen

Spars-Port, VSG

Hautligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Belp, Schitzen

Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Spars-Port, VSG

Diemtigen, Schiitzenverein
Schwandenb. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Schwandenb. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Diemtigen, Schiitzenverein
Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen

Thun, Stadtschitzen
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Diemtigen, Schiitzenverein
Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Spars-Port, VSG

Wattenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Belp, Schitzen
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Spg
FG
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Punkte

98 571
98 569
98 568
96 568
98 563
98 563
91 561
98 557
95 557
95 557
98 556
97 556
96 556
97 555
96 555
96 553
92 553
94 552
98 551
95 551
99 550
97 550
92 550
100 548
97 548
100 547
99 547
99 547
96 547
96 547
95 547
96 546
94 545
94 545
93 545
99 542
91 542
95 540
95 540
92 540
95 539
94 539
94 539
96 538
95 538
91 538
91 538
100 537
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
49 Stauffer Rudolf 1951V  Saanen-Gstaad,Feldschiitzengesellsct  Std 89 536
50 Stucki Stefan 1982 E  Erenbach-WimmisSchiitzengesellsch:  Std 94 535
51 Knaus Kaspar 1957V Thun, Stadtschiitzen Std 92 535
52 Iseli Stefan 1982 E  Unterbach, Feldschiitzen Std 92 535
53 Schenk Simon 1978 E  Suldtal, Schiitzen Std 90 535
54 Stettler Johann 1960V  Buchholterberg, Schiitzen Std 92 534
55 Grossmann Simon 1969 S  Unterbach, Feldschiitzen Std 87 534
56 Schenk Margrit 1950 SV Suldtal, Schiitzen Std 97 533
57 Schick Hans Jiirg 1954V  Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft FG 9 533
58 Fahrni Thomas 1961 S Buchholterberg, Schiitzen Std 94 533
59 Streun Stefan 1992 E  Edenbach-WimmisSchiitzengesellsch:  Std 93 533
60 Cadruvi Plazi Giusep 1957V  Ruschein, Societad da tir Vorab FG 92 533
61 von Allmen Hanspeter 1965 S Lauterbrunnen, Feldschiitzen Std 8 533
62 Beutler Peter 1959V  Uetendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 9 532
63 Moser Ernst 1963 S Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen Std 96 532
64 Fahlimann Andreas 1983 E  Vechigen, Sportschitzen Std 9 532
65 Kratzer Ivo 1978 E  Kandergrund, Feldschitzen Std 91 532
66 Matti Marc 1964 S  Saanen-Gstaad,Feldschiitzengesellsct  Std 90 531
67 Haldemann Daniela 1968 S  Diemtigen, Schitzenverein Std 89 531
68 Baumann Christoph 1988 E  Tschingel-Sigriswil, Schiitzengesellsch:  Std 93 530
69 Reichenbach Dani 1959V  Saanen-Gstaad,Feldschiitzengesellsct  Std 91 529
70 von Allmen Joe Andreas 1995 E Lauterbrunnen, Feldschltzen Std 99 528
71 Indermiihle Markus 1984 E  Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft Std 9 528
72 Graber Peter 1965S  Unterbach, Feldschiitzen Std 94 528
73 Klossner Carlo 1995 E  Erlenbach-WimmisSchiitzengesellsch:  Std 94 528
74 Vogeli Christine 1959V  Suldtal, Schitzen Std 93 528
75 Schwarz Marcial 1982 E  Thun, Stadtschiitzen Std 93 528
76 Stockli Nico 1994 E  RuUschegg, Schitzen Std 96 527
77 Steiner Rolf 1975 E Kandergrund, Feldschiitzen Std 93 526
78 Roth Hansjiirg 1965S Buchholterberg, Schiitzen Std 89 526
79 Wittwer Michael 1991 E  Blumenstein, Feldschutzen Std 99 525
80 Kampf Michael 1990 E  Schwandenb.Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen ~ Std 95 525
81 Siegenthaler Samuel 1970 S Grosshochstetten, Schitzen Std 95 524
82 Graber Werner 1966 S  Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schiitzen Std 8 524
83 Jukic Angela 1995 E  Erdenbach-WimmisSchiitzengesellsch:  Std 91 523
84 Bracher Jiirg 1953V  Spars-Port, VSG Std 94 521
85 Bullegato Nino 1999 E  Morigen, Feldschitzen Std 92 521
86 Scheuner Thomas 1981 E  Buchholterberg, Schiitzen Std 95 520
87 Hanni Bernhard 1962 S Grosshochstetten, Schiitzen Std 97 519
88 Wittwer Rudolf 1966 S Blumenstein, Feldschitzen Std 92 519
89 Gfeller Anita 1993 E  Vechigen, Sportschitzen Std 99 518
90 Zimmermann Reto 1987 E  Riggisberg, Schiutzengesellschaft Std 97 518
91 Grappi Armin 1968 S  Spiez, Militdrschiitzen Std ss 518
92 Koller Arnold 1945 SV Thun, Stadtschiitzen FG 9 516
93 Keller Anton 1970 S  Spiez, Militarschiitzen Std 97 515
94 Wagli Patrick 1995 E Belp, Schiitzen Std 96 514
95 Schenk Manfred 1950 SV Suldtal, Schiitzen Std 9 513
96 Stucki Urs 1977 E Diemtigen, Schitzenverein Std 84 512
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97 Wiirsten Ueli 1949 SV Saanen-Gstaad,Feldschiitzengesellsct  Std 97 511
98 Ziircher Ruedi 1982 E Lauterbrunnen, Feldschltzen Std 89 511
99 Weber Nadja 1985 E Ruschegg, Schitzen Std 92 510
100 Krebs Werner 1955V  Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Std 87 510
101 Stucki Roger 1985 E  Erenbach-WimmisSchiitzengesellsch: Std 87 506
102 Reusser Hanspeter 1968 S  Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schiitzen Std 8 506
103 Schmid Manuel 1996 E  Erenbach-WimmisSchiitzengesellsch:  Std 93 505
104 Rickli Thomas Paul 1988 E  Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 95 504
105 Zingg Stephan 1970 S  Grosshochstetten, Schiitzen Std 83 503
106 Matzener Roland 1965S  Unterbach, Feldschiitzen Std s7 500
107 Neiger Remo 1990 E  Unterbach, Feldschiitzen Std 79 500
108 Kuhny Heinz 1965S Basel, Feldschiitzenverein Std 98 499
109 Lanz Roman 1961 S Kandergrund, Feldschiitzen Std 9 498
110 Buhler Ruedi Simon 1996 E  Erenbach-WimmisSchiitzengesellsch: ~ Std 92 485
111 Da-Rugna Roland 1979 E Spars-Port, VSG Std 84 485
112 Willi Simon 1964 S  Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schiitzen Std 91 472
113 Oehrli Niklaus 1945 SV Thun, Stadtschiitzen FG 98 465
114 Wiedmer Roger 1982 E Diemtigen-Horboden, Feldschitzen Std 95 431
115 Josi Markus 1966 S  Hautligen, Feldschutzengesellschaft Std 89 426
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